S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

>90
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Disc Finishes Ring Finishes LED
01: White 01: White
(13.77”)
(3
.5
4”
)
(40.94”)
(19.68”)
(27.55”)
XW: 2700K
WW: 3000K
W: 4000K
L674340  53W
L674340
02: Black 02: Black
85: Painted Gold
86: Painted Silver
87: Painted Copper
88: Painted Bronze
Driver Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V